data sheet
Multifunctional and affordable 110 series
wireless access points (APs) maximize mobile
device performance in high-density Wi-Fi
environments while minimizing interference from
LTE cellular networks.
These high-performance 802.11n APs deliver wireless data
rates up to 450 Mbps per radio and employ three spatial

1344 Crossman Ave | Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP-110 Series Access Points
AP-114 Aruba AP-114 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
IAP-114-RW Aruba Instant IAP-114 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of world
IAP-114-US Aruba Instant IAP-114 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted
regulatory domain: United States
AP-115 Aruba AP-115 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
IAP-115-RW Aruba Instant IAP-115 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted
regulatory domain: Rest of world
IAP-115-US Aruba Instant IAP-115 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted
regulatory domain: United States
Mounting Accessories
AP-220-MNT-C1 Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.